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Ul1l4 mannlich - GRUPPE 3

01. SPIELTAG
KV Waldhof
TG/SKA Rimbach
KV Hemsbach 2

TABELLE

KV Hemsbach 1
KV Eppelheim
KV Hemsbach 2
KV Waldhof
TG/SKA Rimbach

g~ wWNPEFL T

MANNSCHAFT DER WOCHE

1 Simon Schafer

2 Simon Brunner
3 Dennis Fuhr

4 Dominik Greulich

HEM1
EPH
RIM
HEM1

PR OR R
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cooNN 4

398
370
365
360

PLATZ 1-25 Einzelschnittliste (alle Spieler/-innen)

P NAME VEREIN
1 Simon Schafer HEM1
2 Simon Brunner EPH
3 Dominik Greulich HEM1
4 Lars Ebert EPH
5 Jakub Saipi HEM1
6 Jan-Erik Stogbauer EPH
7 Jonas Alexander Burkert HEM1
8 Dennis Fuhr RIM
9 Lukas Mende KWH
10 Patrick Egner RIM
11 Nico Morsch KWH
12 Julien Kollidis KWH
13 Leon-Gabriel Stepp RIM
14 Patzik Kacper RIM
15 Christopher Schulz KWH
16 Leonard Erni EPH
17 Manuel Freund KWH
18 Mario Briante EPH
19 Elias Botz EPH
20 Marc Dittmar HEM1
21 Mika Heckmann HEM1
22 Dominik Greulich HEM2
23 Jakub Saipi HEM2

24 Jonas Alexander Burkert HEM2

25 Marc Dittmar

HEM2

SAISONREKORDE EINZEL
365 Dennis Fuhr, TG/SKA Rimbach
398 Simon Schéfer, KV Hemsbach

Heim
Auswarts

A
398,0
370,0
360,0
358,0
347,0
342,0
335,0

KV Hemsbach 1
KV Eppelheim
SPIELFREI

NNOOO !

LP

Su.

365,0
358,0
352,0
351,0
337,0
192,0
190,0

N

2010/2011

SAISON
18/19.09.2010
1327 : 1440
1099 : 1396
Kk_ : _kk_

LP DS-H DS-A DS-G
1440 1440 1440
1396 1396 1396
1327 1327 1327
1099 1099 1099
1493 LP

G A H AKT
398,0 1 398
370,0 1 370
360,0 1 360
358,0 1 358
347,0 1 347
342,0 1 342
335,0 1 335
365,0 1 365
358,0 1 358
352,0 1 352
351,0 1 351
337,0 1 337
192,0 1 192
190,0 1 190
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MANNSCHAFT
1327 KV Waldhof
1440 KV Hemsbach 1

Eppelheim, 19.09.2010
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HEIMSPIELE AUSWARTSSPIELE GESAMT
P NAME KV S \% A F G S \ A F G S \Y A F G
1 Simon Schéfer HEM1 1 291,0 107,0 11,0 398,01 291,0 107,0 11,0 398,0
2 Simon Brunner EPH 1 269,0 101,0 13,0 370,01 269,0 101,0 13,0 370,0
3 Dominik Greulich HEM1| 1 262,0 980 6,0 360,01 2620 980 6,0 3600
4 Lars Ebert EPH 1 270,0 880 13,0 35801 270,0 88,0 13,0 358,0
5 Jakub Saipi HEM1 1 2770 700 20,0 34701 277,0 70,0 20,0 347,0
6 Jan-Erik Stégbauer EPH 1 257,0 850 150 3420|1 257,0 850 150 3420
7 Jonas Alexander Burkert HEM1 1 2380 970 11,0 33501 2380 97,0 11,0 3350
8 Dennis Fuhr RIM| 1 264,0 101,0 12,0 365,0 1 264,0 101,0 12,0 365,0
9 Lukas Mende KWH| 1 253,0 1050 9,0 358,0 1 253,0 1050 9,0 3580
10 Patrick Egner RIM| 1 249,0 103,0 16,0 352,0 1 249,0 103,0 16,0 352,0
11 Nico Morsch KWH| 1 2650 86,0 17,0 351,0 1 2650 860 17,0 351,0
12 Julien Kollidis KWH| 1 249,0 88,0 17,0 337,0 1 2490 88,0 17,0 337,0
13 Leon-Gabriel Stepp RIM| 1 149,0 43,0 40,0 1920 1 149,0 43,0 40,0 1920
14 Patzik Kacper RIM] 1 151,0 39,0 48,0 190,0 1 151,0 39,0 48,0 190,0
15 Elias Botz EPH
16 Leonard Erni EPH
17 Mario Briante EPH
18 Marc Dittmar HEM1
19 Mika Heckmann HEM1
20 Dominik Greulich HEM2
21 Jakub Saipi HEM2
22 Jonas Alexander Burkert HEM2
23 Marc Dittmar HEM2
24 Mika Heckmann HEM2
25 Simon Schafer HEM2
26 Cihan Dogramaci KWH
27 Claudius Gerling KWH
28 Manuel Freund KWH
29 Onur Arabaci KWH
30 Philipp Pustal KWH
31 Sebastian Zins KWH
32 Jan Greulich RIM
33 Lukas Bette RIM
34 EPH
35 EPH
36 EPH
37 EPH
38 EPH
39 EPH
40 EPH
41 EPH
42 EPH
43 EPH
44 EPH
45 EPH
46 EPH
47 EPH
48 EPH
49 EPH
50 EPH
51 EPH
52 EPH
53 EPH
54 EPH
55 EPH
56 EPH
57 Melvin Bischler HEM1|
58 HEM1|
59 HEM1|
60 HEM1|
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